STEP

Proposal
Number
FA10-29
FA10-34
FA10-38

FA10-39
FA11-02

FA11-03

FA11-12

FA11-14

FA11-19
FA12-03
FA12-08
FA12-23
FA12-25
FA12-29
FA12-30
FA12-34
FA13-02
FA13-04
FA13-09
FA13-10
FA13-13

FA13-17

FA13-25

FA13-32
FA14-29

FA14-44

FA14-46

FA14-48

FA15-07

FA15-08

FA15-18

FA15-35

FA15-46

Term

Fall 2010
Fall 2010
Fall 2010

Fall 2010
Fall 2011

Fall 2011

Fall 2011

Fall 2011

Fall 2011

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013
Fall 2014

Fall 2014

Fall 2014

Fall 2014

Fall 2015

Fall 2015

Fall 2015

Fall 2015

Fall 2015

Title

Edith Garland Dupré Library SMART Classroom
Liberal Arts SMART Classrooms Fall 2010

Renewal of STEP Grant 29837: HD Presentation and
Audio Upgrades in Fletcher Auditorium

Help Desk Support

Wireless Network Legacy Replacement — Phase |

Rougeou Room 324 Projector & Podium Upgrade
Document Cameras and Projectors for Use in
Mathematics Instruction

Hamilton Hall STEP Smart Classroom 115
University File Storage and Backup

Installation of Smart Classroom Podium in Clyde L.
Rougeau Hall Rm 332

Wireless Networking in Martin Hall

SMART Classrooms in Chemistry

CMCN SMART Classrooms Fall 2012

Athletics Complex UWIN Network

EK Long UWIN Network
Smart Multimedia Classrooms in Rougeou Hall

SMART Classrooms for VLW 222, BLD 117, and BLD
220

Installation of Technology Enhanced Classroom (TEC)
in Hamilton Hall Rm 109

Wireless Service Redundancy

Mouton Hall Smart Classroom Technology
Enhancement

SMART Classroom Podium for Hamilton Hall 112

Technology Enhanced Classroom

C. L. Rougeou Hall STEP Smart Classrooms 308 & 309

SMART Classrooms: Intensive English Program
TEC Classrooms for Department of Military Science

Macintosh Lab Campus Integration Pilot

EDCI SMART Classroom

Dupre Library Wireless Access Point Deployment
Expansion of Digital Signage

FGM 201 Interactive Classroom Enhancement
Outdoor Wireless Expansion

Completion of SMART Classroom Technology in Burke-

Hawthorne Hall (#117 & 250)
Rewire of Lee Hall STEP Lab

Pl

Sheryl Curry and Lance Chance

Louis Diemert

H. Gordon Brooks, Margaret Kennedy-Dygas

Lori Trim
Vickie Y. Bailey

Harvey Ozbirn

Melissa Myers, Donna Fatheree

Janice G. Weber, Ph.D., CFLE, CFCS

Sam Bullard

Catherine E Bishop

David DesOrmeaux

August A. Gallo and Thomas Junk
Louis Diemert

David Faber

David Faber

Dr. Ahmed Khattab

Pegge Aliciatore

Dr. Brian E. Lock

Vickie Y. Bailey

Dr. Pearson Cross, Dr. Mark Rees, Dr.
Rhonda Evans, Dr. George Wooddell

Dr. Carl Richter

Nathan Roberts

Janice G. Weber

Rose Honegger
Diogo P. F. Tavares

David Lynch and Collin Wynne

David Lynch

Vickie Y. Bailey

Keith Guillory, Nadine Bayard, Scott LeBleu
Luke Berzas

Vickie Y. Bailey

Michael Gervais and Allen Latour

Katie Tutwiler Coby

Department/College

Edith Garland Dupré Library
College of Liberal Arts
College of the Arts

University Computing Support Services
Information Technology, Information and
Media Networks

College of Engineering

College of Sciences, Department of
Mathematics

College of Liberal Arts, Departments of
Sociology, Anthropology, & Child & Family
Studies

Information Technology, Office of
Information Systems

College of Sciences, School of Geosciences

Office of the Vice President for Research

College of Sciences, Department of Chemistry

College of Liberal Arts, Department of
Communication

Athletics

Athletics

College of Engineering, Department of
Industrial Technology and Department of
Mechanical Engineering

College of Sciences, Department of Biology

College of Sciences, School of Geosciences

Information Technology, Information and
Media Networks
College of Liberal Arts

College of Sciences, School of Geosciences

College of Education, Department of
Educational Foundations and Leadership

College of Liberal Arts, Sociology,
Anthropology, & Child & Family Studies
Office of International Affairs

College of Sciences, Department of Military
Science

College of Education and Information
Technology, Department of University
Computing Support Services

College of Education, Department of
Curriculum and Instruction

Information Technology, Information and
Media Networks

Office of STEP Support

Information Systems & Multimedia Labs,
College of Business Administration

Information & Media Networks
Department of Communication/College of
Liberal Arts

The Learning Center/Academic Success
Center



STEP
Proposal
Number
FA15-48
FA15-54
SP11-01
SP11-06
SP11-08
SP11-24

SP11-39

SP11-47
SP12-04

SP12-05

SP12-23

SP12-38

SP13-05

SP13-26

SP13-31

SP13-33

SP13-40

SP14-06

SP14-10

SP14-12

SP14-21

SP14-22

SP14-28

SP14-44

SP15-01

SP15-07

SP15-27

SP15-33

SP15-35

Term
Fall 2015

Fall 2015

Spring 2011
Spring 2011
Spring 2011
Spring 2011

Spring 2011

Spring 2011
Spring 2012

Spring 2012

Spring 2012

Spring 2012

Spring 2013

Spring 2013

Spring 2013

Spring 2013

Spring 2013

Spring 2014

Spring 2014

Spring 2014

Spring 2014

Spring 2014

Spring 2014

Spring 2014

Spring 2015

Spring 2015

Spring 2015

Spring 2015

Spring 2015

Title
A TEC Room to Enhance Lab Instruction in Biology

Psychology Department "Tiny-Technology" Enhanced
Classroom (TTEC)
Kinesiology Smart Classrooms — Projector Upgrades

Smart Classrooms: VL Wharton Hall Rooms 314 and
317

Digital Signage in Edith Garland Dupré Library
Wireless Internet, Rougeau Hall

Building Network Equipment / Police Unit Laptop
Computer / Server Storage Backup Unit

Mobile Apps and Website for UL

Wireless Network Legacy Replacement — Phase Il

SMART Classroom Replacement Computers:

Department of Nursing
Wireless Internet Access in Lee Hall

Macintosh Lab Upgrade: College of the Arts Digital
Media Resource Center

SmartBoard and TEC Classroom for Mathematics
Instruction for Pre-Service Teachers

Smart Classrooms for Fletcher 209E, 209G, and 211
HIST SMART Classrooms Spring 2013

FGM 101 Interactive Classroom Enhancement

Zimbra Hardware Upgrades

Wireless Access for Army Reserve Officer Training
Corps (ROTC)

C. L. Rougeou Hall STEP Smart Classrooms 336
MDD Wireless Access Point Deployment

MDSN Wireless Access Point Deployment

MX Wireless Access Point Deployment

A SMART Classroom in Chemistry

Data Network Building Speed Enhancement - Phase Il

Mouton Hall Smart Classroom Technology
Enhancement (Phase 2)

Bourgeois Hall Wireless Access Upgrade

A SMART Classroom in Chemistry

TEC Classrooms for Army Reserve Officer Training
Corps (ROTC)

University Computing Support Services Redundant
Computing Environment

Pl
Scott C. France

Cheryl Lynch

Dr. Charity Bryan

Kelly Saltzman

Sheryl Curry and Betsy Miguez
Dr. Sally Anne Mclnerny

Chief Joey Sturm

David Lynch
Vickie Y. Bailey

Kelly Saltzman

Bette Harris, Caro Henauw, Paul Eaton & Dr.
Theresa Wozencraft

Margaret Kennedy-Dygas and Donny

Broussard
Melissa Myers and Christy Langley

Margaret Kennedy-Dygas and Donny
Broussard
Dr. Robert Carriker and Louis Diemert

D. Keith Guillory, Allen M. Latour, Maria
Flores, and Eric Holden

Mr. Patrick Landry

Major Diogo P. F. Tavares

Janice G. Weber

Vickie Y. Bailey

Vickie Y. Bailey

Vickie Y. Bailey

August A. Gallo, Daniel L. Wellman and Wu
Xu

R. Kent Young

Dr. Mark Rees, Dr. Rhonda Evans, Dr. Ryan
Teten, and Dr. George Wooddell

David Suter and Dr. David Bellar

Daniel L. Wellman, Kathleen D. Knierim,
Jennifer De Guzman and Wu Xu

Major Diogo P. F. Tavares

Mr. Patrick Landry

Department/College
Biology/Sciences

Psychology/Liberal Arts/UL

College of Education/Department of
Kinesiology

College of Nursing and Allied Health
Professions

Edith Garland Dupré Library

College of Engineering

University Police Department

College of Education

Information Technology, Information and
Media Networks

College of Nursing and Allied Health
Professions

Academic Success Center, Office of
Orientation, and Office of the First Year
Experience

College of the Arts

College of Sciences, Department of
Mathematics

College of the Arts
College of Liberal Arts, Department of History

College of Business Administration (COBA),
Information Systems & Multimedia
Laboratories (ISM)

Information Technology, University
Computing Support Services

College of Sciences, Department of Military
Science

College of Liberal Arts, Child and Family
Studies Program

Information Technology, Information and
Media Networks

Information Technology, Information and
Media Networks

Information Technology, Information and
Media Networks

College of Sciences, Department of Chemistry

Information Technology, Information and
Media Networks

Departments of Sociology, Anthropology &
Child and Family Studies, College of Liberal
Arts

Recreational Sports and Department of
Kinesiology, College of Education
Department of Chemistry, College of Sciences

Department of Military Science, College of
Sciences

Information Technology, University
Computing Support Services



