STEP				
Proposal	_			
Number		Title	Pl Chand Company of Lance Change	Department/College
FA10-29 FA10-34	Fall 2010 Fall 2010	Edith Garland Dupré Library SMART Classroom	Sheryl Curry and Lance Chance	Edith Garland Dupré Library
FA10-34 FA10-38		Liberal Arts SMART Classrooms Fall 2010 Renewal of STEP Grant 29837: HD Presentation and	Louis Diemert H. Gordon Brooks, Margaret Kennedy-Dygas	College of the Arts
		Audio Upgrades in Fletcher Auditorium		
FA10-39		Help Desk Support	Lori Trim	University Computing Support Services
FA11-02	Fall 2011	Wireless Network Legacy Replacement – Phase I	Vickie Y. Bailey	Information Technology, Information and
FA11-03	Fall 2011	Rougeou Room 324 Projector & Podium Upgrade	Harvey Ozbirn	Media Networks College of Engineering
FA11-12		Document Cameras and Projectors for Use in Mathematics Instruction	Melissa Myers, Donna Fatheree	College of Sciences, Department of Mathematics
FA11-14	Fall 2011	Hamilton Hall STEP Smart Classroom 115	Janice G. Weber, Ph.D., CFLE, CFCS	College of Liberal Arts, Departments of Sociology, Anthropology, & Child & Family Studies
FA11-19	Fall 2011	University File Storage and Backup	Sam Bullard	Information Technology, Office of Information Systems
FA12-03	Fall 2012	Installation of Smart Classroom Podium in Clyde L. Rougeau Hall Rm 332	Catherine E Bishop	College of Sciences, School of Geosciences
FA12-08	Fall 2012	Wireless Networking in Martin Hall	David DesOrmeaux	Office of the Vice President for Research
		<u>-</u>		
FA12-23	Fall 2012	SMART Classrooms in Chemistry	August A. Gallo and Thomas Junk	College of Sciences, Department of Chemistry
FA12-25	Fall 2012	CMCN SMART Classrooms Fall 2012	Louis Diemert	College of Liberal Arts, Department of Communication
FA12-29	Fall 2012	Athletics Complex UWIN Network	David Faber	Athletics
FA12-30	Fall 2012	EK Long UWIN Network	David Faber	Athletics
FA12-34	Fall 2012	Smart Multimedia Classrooms in Rougeou Hall	Dr. Ahmed Khattab	College of Engineering, Department of Industrial Technology and Department of Mechanical Engineering
FA13-02	Fall 2013	SMART Classrooms for VLW 222, BLD 117, and BLD 220	Pegge Aliciatore	College of Sciences, Department of Biology
FA13-04	Fall 2013	Installation of Technology Enhanced Classroom (TEC) in Hamilton Hall Rm 109	Dr. Brian E. Lock	College of Sciences, School of Geosciences
FA13-09	Fall 2013	Wireless Service Redundancy	Vickie Y. Bailey	Information Technology, Information and Media Networks
FA13-10	Fall 2013	Mouton Hall Smart Classroom Technology Enhancement	Dr. Pearson Cross, Dr. Mark Rees, Dr. Rhonda Evans, Dr. George Wooddell	College of Liberal Arts
FA13-13	Fall 2013	SMART Classroom Podium for Hamilton Hall 112	Dr. Carl Richter	College of Sciences, School of Geosciences
FA13-17	Fall 2013	Technology Enhanced Classroom	Nathan Roberts	College of Education, Department of Educational Foundations and Leadership
FA13-25	Fall 2013	C. L. Rougeou Hall STEP Smart Classrooms 308 & 309	Janice G. Weber	College of Liberal Arts, Sociology, Anthropology, & Child & Family Studies
FA13-32	Fall 2013	SMART Classrooms: Intensive English Program	Rose Honegger	Office of International Affairs
FA14-29	Fall 2014	TEC Classrooms for Department of Military Science	Diogo P. F. Tavares	College of Sciences, Department of Military Science
FA14-44	Fall 2014	Macintosh Lab Campus Integration Pilot	David Lynch and Collin Wynne	College of Education and Information Technology, Department of University Computing Support Services
FA14-46	Fall 2014	EDCI SMART Classroom	David Lynch	College of Education, Department of Curriculum and Instruction
FA14-48	Fall 2014	Dupre Library Wireless Access Point Deployment	Vickie Y. Bailey	Information Technology, Information and Media Networks
FA15-07	Fall 2015	Expansion of Digital Signage	Keith Guillory, Nadine Bayard, Scott LeBleu	Office of STEP Support
FA15-08	Fall 2015	FGM 201 Interactive Classroom Enhancement	Luke Berzas	Information Systems & Multimedia Labs, College of Business Administration
FA15-18	Fall 2015	Outdoor Wireless Expansion	Vickie Y. Bailey	Information & Media Networks
FA15-35	Fall 2015	Completion of SMART Classroom Technology in Burke- Hawthorne Hall (#117 & 250)	Michael Gervais and Allen Latour	Department of Communication/College of Liberal Arts
FA15-46	Fall 2015	Rewire of Lee Hall STEP Lab	Katie Tutwiler Coby	The Learning Center/Academic Success Center

STEP				
Proposal				
Number		Title	PI	Department/College
FA15-48	Fall 2015	A TEC Room to Enhance Lab Instruction in Biology	Scott C. France	Biology/Sciences
FA15-54	Fall 2015	Psychology Department "Tiny-Technology" Enhanced Classroom (TTEC)	Cheryl Lynch	Psychology/Liberal Arts/UL
SP11-01	Spring 2011	Kinesiology Smart Classrooms – Projector Upgrades	Dr. Charity Bryan	College of Education/Department of Kinesiology
SP11-06	Spring 2011	Smart Classrooms: VL Wharton Hall Rooms 314 and 317	Kelly Saltzman	College of Nursing and Allied Health Professions
SP11-08	Spring 2011	Digital Signage in Edith Garland Dupré Library	Sheryl Curry and Betsy Miguez	Edith Garland Dupré Library
SP11-24	Spring 2011	Wireless Internet, Rougeau Hall	Dr. Sally Anne McInerny	College of Engineering
SP11-39	Spring 2011	Building Network Equipment / Police Unit Laptop Computer / Server Storage Backup Unit	Chief Joey Sturm	University Police Department
SP11-47		Mobile Apps and Website for UL	David Lynch	College of Education
SP12-04		Wireless Network Legacy Replacement – Phase II	Vickie Y. Bailey	Information Technology, Information and Media Networks
SP12-05	Spring 2012	SMART Classroom Replacement Computers: Department of Nursing	Kelly Saltzman	College of Nursing and Allied Health Professions
SP12-23	Spring 2012	Wireless Internet Access in Lee Hall	Bette Harris, Caro Henauw, Paul Eaton & Dr.	
			Theresa Wozencraft	Orientation, and Office of the First Year Experience
SP12-38	Spring 2012	MacIntosh Lab Upgrade: College of the Arts Digital Media Resource Center	Margaret Kennedy-Dygas and Donny Broussard	College of the Arts
SP13-05	Spring 2013	SmartBoard and TEC Classroom for Mathematics Instruction for Pre-Service Teachers	Melissa Myers and Christy Langley	College of Sciences, Department of Mathematics
SP13-26	Spring 2013	Smart Classrooms for Fletcher 209E, 209G, and 211	Margaret Kennedy-Dygas and Donny Broussard	College of the Arts
SP13-31	Spring 2013	HIST SMART Classrooms Spring 2013	Dr. Robert Carriker and Louis Diemert	College of Liberal Arts, Department of History
SP13-33	Spring 2013	FGM 101 Interactive Classroom Enhancement	D. Keith Guillory, Allen M. Latour, Maria Flores, and Eric Holden	College of Business Administration (COBA), Information Systems & Multimedia Laboratories (ISM)
SP13-40	Spring 2013	Zimbra Hardware Upgrades	Mr. Patrick Landry	Information Technology, University Computing Support Services
SP14-06	Spring 2014	Wireless Access for Army Reserve Officer Training Corps (ROTC)	Major Diogo P. F. Tavares	College of Sciences, Department of Military Science
SP14-10	Spring 2014	C. L. Rougeou Hall STEP Smart Classrooms 336	Janice G. Weber	College of Liberal Arts, Child and Family Studies Program
SP14-12	Spring 2014	MDD Wireless Access Point Deployment	Vickie Y. Bailey	Information Technology, Information and Media Networks
SP14-21	Spring 2014	MDSN Wireless Access Point Deployment	Vickie Y. Bailey	Information Technology, Information and Media Networks
SP14-22	Spring 2014	MX Wireless Access Point Deployment	Vickie Y. Bailey	Information Technology, Information and Media Networks
SP14-28	Spring 2014	A SMART Classroom in Chemistry	August A. Gallo, Daniel L. Wellman and Wu Xu	College of Sciences, Department of Chemistry
SP14-44	Spring 2014	Data Network Building Speed Enhancement - Phase II	R. Kent Young	Information Technology, Information and Media Networks
SP15-01	Spring 2015	Mouton Hall Smart Classroom Technology Enhancement (Phase 2)	Dr. Mark Rees, Dr. Rhonda Evans, Dr. Ryan Teten, and Dr. George Wooddell	Departments of Sociology, Anthropology & Child and Family Studies, College of Liberal Arts
SP15-07	Spring 2015	Bourgeois Hall Wireless Access Upgrade	David Suter and Dr. David Bellar	Recreational Sports and Department of Kinesiology, College of Education
SP15-27	Spring 2015	A SMART Classroom in Chemistry	Daniel L. Wellman, Kathleen D. Knierim, Jennifer De Guzman and Wu Xu	Department of Chemistry, College of Sciences
SP15-33	Spring 2015	TEC Classrooms for Army Reserve Officer Training Corps (ROTC)	Major Diogo P. F. Tavares	Department of Military Science, College of Sciences
SP15-35	Spring 2015	University Computing Support Services Redundant Computing Environment	Mr. Patrick Landry	Information Technology, University Computing Support Services